
CLASS 
1 60CM COURSE WALK 0945

No. Rider Horse
SJ 
Faults

XC 
Faults Total Time Place

404 Meriel Sheard Elsa Junior 16 E
186 Izzy Sim Ella Junior 0 0 0 2.13 2nd
199 Matilda Murray Lady Jemma Junior 0 20 20 2.08 5th

401 Becky Fitches
Clauinin Maggie 
Rogue Senior 4 60 64 2.37 6th

403 Eli Vaughan
Randalstown Blind 
Date Senior 4 60 64 2.50

405 Alice Lee
Centaur 
Stormcloud Senior 4 0 4 2.23 3rd

300 Paula Parker
Croftys Babaloosh 
(Pumpkin) Senior 4 0 4 2.47 4th

402 Sarah Oldershaw Riley Senior E
400 Karen Arlott Codey Senior W/D
171 Ellen Van Aken Bob Senior 0 0 0 2.12 1st

COURSE WALK/ BUILD 30 Mins - 1040 - 1110
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COURSE WALK/ BUILD 30 Mins - 1040 - 1110
CLASS 2  
- 70cm

No. Rider Horse
SJ 
Faults

XC 
Faults Total Time Place

404 Meriel Sheard Elsa Junior 16 E
186 Izzy Sim Ella Junior 0 0 0 1.52 1st
199 Matilda Murray Lady Jemma Junior E
110 Ava Jamieson Jacob Junior 0 20 20 1.55 6th 
190 Florence Auckland Indie Junior 4 0 4 2.08 5th
409 Ella Seemann Bonnie Junior 0 20 20 2.00
414 Lily Castle Ballinvoher Lily Junior 0 E
413 Poppy Castle Pearl Prince II Junior 0 0 0 1.41 3rd
1 Cailin Weinman Bryn Junior E
437 Grace Moore Poppy Junior 0 0 0 1.43 2nd
407 Sophie Bodkin Phyllis Junior 0 0 0 2.01 4th
86 Rosie Spence Laurel Vale Harry Junior 0 20 20 1.57 6th
171 Ellen Van Aken Bob Senior E
301 Karen Craggs Realt ag leimt Senior E
187 Marie Weinman Attyrory Earl Senior 4 20 24 2.40

COURSE WALK 10 Mins - 1210 - 1220
436 Matthew Smith Blue Horizon Senior E
174 Harriet Tiplady Trendie Senior E
410 Jaime Pulling Killoran Alice Senior E
411 Robyn Oram Cassie Senior 8 0 8 2.38 4th
125 Danielle Marratt Jimmy Senior 4 2 6 1.47 3rd
415 Sarah Hellyer Ace High Senior 0 20 20 1.55 5th
434 Lucy Rossell Polish Sunset Senior E
198 Dawn Crichton Kucaro Senior 8 60 68
136 Charlotte Barker Bobbin Senior 4 0 4 1.45 2nd
406 Meghan Perry Spitfire UK Senior w/d
193 Sophie Portrey Lottie Senior E
188 Sally Sharpe Jefferson Diamond Senior E
303 Poppy Macky Bathleyhills Aramis Senior 4 20 24 2.36 6th
412 Gavin Vaughan Ben Senior 0 0 0 1.39 1st

COURSE WALK/BUILD 28 Mins - 1316 -1344
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CLASS 
3 80CM COURSE WALK/BUILD 28 Mins - 1316 -1344

No. Rider Horse
SJ 
Faults

XC 
Faults Total Time Place

126 Sophie Johnson Murphy Junior E
110 Ava Jamieson Jacob Junior 8 0 8 2.03 3rd
407 Sophie Bodkin Phyllis Junior E
143 Willow Roberts Bop to the Beat Junior 4 0 4 1.49 2nd
103 Katie Lowbridge Emeralds On Trend Junior E
85 Poppy Spence Gil dawn Ghost Junior 0 2 2 2.17 1st
86 Rosie Spence Laurel Vale Harry Junior 8 20 28 2.30 4th
304 Sarah Pointon Mickey Senior 4 22 26 2.21
198 Dawn Crichton Kucaro Senior 4 70 74 2.21
188 Sally Sharpe Jefferson Diamond Senior E
193 Sophie Portrey Lottie Senior E
136 Charlotte Barker Bobbin Senior 4 0 4 2.05
412 Gavin Vaughan Ben Senior 0 20 20 1.54
440 Alice Freeman Herbie Senior 0 62 62 2.32
421 Robbie-Jo Martin Bounty Senior 0 2 2 2.04
406 Meghan Perry Spitfire UK Senior E
422 Sophie Pollard Dragon Senior 16 20 36 2.06

COURSE WALK 10 Minutes - 1435 - 1445
200 Caroline Harrison Jack Senior E
303 Poppy Macky Bathleyhills Aramis Senior 4 62 66 2.31
431 Harriet Robinson Mushroom Senior 0 10 10 2.06
420 Lisa Brown Quest Senior 0 0 0 1.46 5th
426 Isabelle Agar Robe Mac Senior 0 0 0 1.41
419 Zoe Hatton Peewee Senior E
192 Alice Kidd Meadow Fork Bill Senior 0 0 0 1.47 2nd
105 Rachel Frew Jimmy Senior 0 0 0 1.52 1st
78 Laura Garratt Bailey Senior 0 E
427 Annabelle Pick Ardlonan star Senior 4 0 4 1.59
424 Laura Cullen Murphy Senior 0 0 0 1.53 3rd
438 Haley Middleton The Duke Senior 4 0 4 2.13
428 Nick Bacon Camelot Senior N/S
423 Jessica Chapman Jackson Senior E
95 Francesca Broadfoot Joleen Senior 0 30 30 2.07
439 Lizzie Wormald B Senior 0 0 0 1.53 3rd

418 Catriona Paterson
Titus' Lady 
Chocolat Senior 0 0 0 1.46 5th

125 Danielle Marratt Jimmy Senior 8 0 8 1.55
425 Elsie Cunliffe Sandy Senior 0 0 0 1.59

COURSE WALK/BUILD 30 Mins - 1542 -1612
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CLASS 
4 - 
90CM

COURSE WALK/BUILD 30 Mins - 1542 -1612

No. Rider Horse
SJ 
Faults

XC 
Faults Total Time Place

85 Poppy Spence Gil dawn Ghost Junior W/D
432 Amber Morrall Charlie Junior E
421 Robbie-Jo Martin Jack Senior 0 20 20 2.02
305 Paul Everitt Kingsman Grey Senior E

418 Catriona Paterson
Titus' Lady 
Chocolat Senior 0 0 0 1.47 3rd

419 Zoe Hatton Peewee Senior W/D
433 Alice Walker Sox Senior 0 0 0 2.05 5th
105 Rachel Frew Jimmy Senior E
176 Jessica Gray Shady Senior 0 0 1.58 4th
192 Alice Kidd Meadow Fork Bill Senior E
425 Elsie Cunliffe Sandy Senior 4 60 64 2.31
426 Isabelle Agar Robe Mac Senior 0 0 0 1.49 2nd
6 Charlotte Turlington Maggies Man Senior 16 0 16 2.11 6th
27 Sonia Wiles Murphy Senior 0 0 0 1.50 1st
158 Nicky Pennie Ikebana Senior 0 20 20 2.03
450 Natalie Quilter Violette Senior E

COURSE WALK/BUILD 15 Minutes 
1700- 1715

 Class 5 
- 1m   

No. Rider Horse
6 Charlotte Turlington Maggies Man Senior W/D
27 Sonia Wiles Murphy Senior 1st
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